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YOUR CRUMP/ALLSTATE TEAM: CONTACT DIRECTORY

Press 1       dial by 10-digit extension

Press 2       dial by name

Press 3       more options
 press 1 for ltc / disability support
 press 2 for life insurance support
 press 3 for licensing and contracting

Crump Toll-free line: 888.770.2155
SEND APPLICATIONS TO:

Crump Life Insurance Services 
280 South 400 West, Suite 100
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Fax: 717.703.4737

YOUR CRUMP SALES TEAM 
Michael Replogle, Wholesaler 410.559.5312 
michael.replogle@crump.com

Mariella Queipo-Colón, Wholesaler 717.736.8094 
mariella.queipocolon@crump.com

SALES SUPPORT TEAM 
Brandon Hirsch 717.736.7997
Life Sales Support

Reese Jackson 717.736.8092
Life Sales Support

Kalee Watford 717.736.8042
Life Sales Support

LIFE I NSURANCE PRE-SALE SUPPORT 
Team Loop Press 3, then 2, then 1 
HBGSalesSupport@crump.com 
(forms, supplies, product information, illustrations, and initial 
setup)

LIFE INSURANCE CASE MANAGEMENT 
Team Loop  Press 3, then 2, then 2 
HBGAllstate@crump.com

Maggie Daron, Supervisor 717.736.8050 
maggie.daron@crump.com

LIFE UNDERWRITING 
Life Underwriting Team Loop  Press 3, then 2, then 3

Audrey Abney 717.526.7342  
audrey.abney@crump.com

Rosemary Mirocco 717.736.8032 
rosemary.mirocco@crump.com

LTC SOLUTION CENTER 
LTC Support Team Loop Press 3, then 1, then 1

Edward Stone, External Wholesaler 317.903.9792 
edward.stone@crump.com

Susan Weiland, Internal Wholesaler 410.559.2494 
susan.weiland@crump.com

LTC CASE MANAGEMENT 
Team Loop  Press 3, then 1, then 2

Tamryn Billingsley, Supervisor 385.722.3958 
tamryn.billingsley@crump.com

DISABILITY SOLUTION CENTER 
Fax                                                                 888.584.9073
disupportcenter@crump.com

Pre-Sales & Illustration Press 3, then 1, then 3

Greg Marquardt, External Wholesaler  484.870.6781 
greg.marquardt@crump.com

Trevor Alger, Internal Wholesaler  425.201.7730 
trevor.alger@crump.com

DISABILITY CASE MANAGEMENT 
Team Loop  Press 3, then 1, then 4
DI Case Management Press 2, then 1, then 4

Krysti Kollman, Supervisor 801.322.7441 
krysti.kollman@crump.com

CONTRACTING 
Team Loop Press 3, then 3
crump.contracting@crump.com

for additional information visit www.allstate.crumplifeinsurance.com
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